Standard  Absolute Multiiturn Encoder EAM58
Regular resolution:
Turns available: 2，4，8，16，32，64，128，256，512，1024，2048，4096
Optional resolution per turn：2，4，8，16，32，64，128，256，512，1024，2048，4096，8192
ST：Reset input, the current position value is saved as the new “0”position.
VR：Up/Down input, once this input is activated, the shaft will turn clockwise, and the output value will decrease gradually.
Latch：Latch input, current output value is freezed.
Descriptions

Connection accessories:
Connectors matching with connection type “T”
Order code: TMSP1612F
Connectors matching with connection type “ME”
Order code: MS32FV
Connectors matching with connection type “MA”
Order code: MS19FV
58=Φ58
N=negative logic (parallel)
P=positive logic (parallel)
X=not applicable (SSI)
P6=push-pull with short-circuit protection (standard positive logic)   10~30Vdc
P5=push-pull with short-circuit protection (standard positive logic)           5Vdc
S6=SSI（synchro serial interface）                                                  10~30Vdc
S5=SSI（synchro serial interface）                                                          5Vdc
C58 G 4096/8192 XXXX10
Series
.
R=radial
A=axial
Flange types
(Hollow)
Shaft diameter
Housing diameter
EAM＝standard absolute multiturn
S6 X PC R
G=Gray
B=Binary
.
Please contact us for other requirements.
6=Ф6g6mm
    58B
8=Ф8g6mm
    58A/B/D/E
9=Ф9.52g6mm
    58A/D/E
10=Ф10g6mm
A=round flange
B=synchro flange, shaft length 10mm
C=Φ36 clamping flange,shaft length 20mm
D=Φ63.5 square flange，Φ31.75，shaft length20mm
E=Φ63.5square flange，Φ50，shaft length20mm
W=blind hollow shaft flange, installed with double-winged fixing sheet
Topview of 12-pin plug
Order Code：
XXXX=Special code
Resolution
Turns/Singleturn resolution (refer to previous pages)
Standard 4096/8192 (25 bits)
Type of connection
Output logic
Interface & Supply voltage
Code type
8  =Ф8H7mm
9  =Ф9.52H7mm
10=Ф10H7mm
12=Ф12H7mm
14=Ф14H7mm
15=Ф15H7mm
Only applicable for the axis
aperture in flange type 58W
EAM EU
CN00XX=
e.g. CN0010=1m